

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF ST. JOSEPH

P.O. Box 187 1669 Arthur Street Richards Landing, ON POR 1JO Telephone: 705-246-2625 Fax: 705-246-3142 www.stjosephtownship.com

## **CHANGE OF ADDRESS FORM**

EFFECTIVE DATE	
MUNICIPALITY	Township of St. Joseph
ROLL NUMBER(S)	
CIVIC ADDRESS OR LEGAL DESCRIPTION	
OWNER'S NAME(S)	
PREVIOUS MAILING ADDRESS	
NEW MAILING ADDRESS	
IS THIS PROPERTY ON MUNICIPAL WATER & SEWER SERVICES?	YES NO

By signing this form, I verify that I give the Township of St. Joseph permission to share this information with the Municipal Property Assessment Corporation.

Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Email Address:

Submit to: deputyct@stjosephtownship.com

## Privacy Statement, Collection of Information:

Your personal information is being collected by The Township of St. Joseph. Information is collected from you to provide municipal services, programs or regulations in accordance with the Municipal Act, 2001, S.O. 2001, c. 25 and other statutes. This personal information will be kept private and will only be used for the purposes of providing municipal services.

If you have any questions about the collection, use, disclosure, or retention of your information by The Township of St. Joseph, please contact us: clerkadmin@stjosephtownship.com